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64
60
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33
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7
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11
50
52
48
58
57
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27
26
25
43
45
42
21
20
24

Albstadt-Frauen-Etappenrennen 2016 - Nations Ranking

ucCl

NED19980127
NED19981028
NED19980824
FRA 9980410
FRA19981104
FRA19990526
GER19980113
GER19980730
GER19980312
NOR19980115
NOR19980701
NOR19980723
SUI19980908
SUI19990217
SUI19990112
AUT19990620
AUT19990905
AUT19990910
LUX19980621
LUX19981009
LUX19990803
SVK19980327
SVK19990216
SVK19990721
SWE19980414
SWE19990308
SWE19990404
LTU19980208
LTU19990110
LTU19991202

Name, Vorname
STEIGENGA, Nicole
SWINKELS, Karlyn
BOOGARD, Maaike
GROSSETETE, Maelle
LABOUS, Juliette
MUZIC, Evita
LIPPERT,Liane
RIFFEL, Christa
OSTLER, Lena
KRISTINE MATTER, Thea
GASKJENN, Ingvild
ANDERSEN, Susanne
METTRAUX, Lena
ROY, Pauline
KRAHEMANN, Lara
PASTEINER, Lisa
DRUML, Corinna
GRUBER-STADLER, Hannah
FABER, Claire

REES EDIE, Antonia
HARSCH, Anne-Sofie
Glayzova, Erika
Rabatinova, Radka
Michali?kova, Lucia
SOMSKAR, Johanna
LUUKKONEN, Matilda
LUNDMARK, Clara
Jovaisyté, Justina
Rastauskaité, Monika

Karasiovaité, Greta

Team

Nationalteam Netherlands

Nationalteam Netherlands

Nationalteam Netherlands

Nationalteam France

Nationalteam France

Nationalteam France
MANGERTSEDER-WRSV

Marcello/Verge LV Baden

Team Radsport Keller - Bayern/Rheinland-Pfalz
Nationalteam Norway

Nationalteam Norway

Nationalteam Norway

Nationalteam Suisse

Nationalteam Suisse

Nationalteam Suisse

Nationalteam Austrian

Nationalteam Austrian

Nationalteam Austrian

Sparkassen Girls Team Leipzig/ Luxembourg
Sparkassen Girls Team Leipzig/ Luxembourg
Sparkassen Girls Team Leipzig/ Luxembourg
Nationalteam Slovakia

Nationalteam Slovakia

Nationalteam Slovakia

Mixed Nationalteam Sweden-Denmark
Mixed Nationalteam Sweden-Denmark
Mixed Nationalteam Sweden-Denmark
Nationalteam Lithuania

Nationalteam Lithuania

Nationalteam Lithuania

Verein
NED
NED
NED
FRA

FRA

FRA
WTB
BAD
BAY
NOR
NOR
NOR

sul

sul

sul

AUT
AUT
AUT
LUX-SAC
LUX-SAC
LUX-SAC
SVK

SVK

SVK
SWE-DEN
SWE-DEN
SWE-DEN
LTU

LTU

LTU

WeZeit1234
4:35:35
4:33:59
4:35:18
4:35:08
4:33:37
4:36:39
4:34:49
4:35:55
4:37:00
4:39:32
4:34:50
4:34:11
4:36:09
4:37:44
4:38:36
4:35:07
4:39:29
4:39:56
4:37:38
4:39:27
4:38:47
4:45:43
5:06:40
4:38:19
5:08:20
4:45:35
4:41:08
4:40:52
4:43:10
5:11:52

Gesamtzeit

13:44:52

13:45:24

13:47:44

13:48:33

13:52:29

13:54:32

13:55:52

14:30:42

14:35:03

14:35:54



